07-25-2000

| FORM P10-1018A   1988   Expires 06/30/99  | 1901 JUET MAINJ 11011 AINNE TERIK 17010 JOSSO JOSSE 1917 JESES | Patent and Trademark Office   |  |  |  |
|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| OMB 0651-0027   | 101412993  | TRADEMARK   |  |  |  |
| TO: 27. W L   |  |   |  |  |  |
| RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  |  |   |  |  |  |
| TRADEMARKS ONLY   |  |   |  |  |  |
| TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). |  |   |  |  |  |
| Submission Type   | Conveyance Type  |   |  |  |  |
| New   | Assignment   | License   |  |  |  |
| Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  | Security Agreement   | Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  |  |  |  |
| Correction of PTO Error   | Merger   | Effective Date Month Day Year   |  |  |  |
| Reel # Frame #  | X Change of Name   | 06122000  |  |  |  |
| Corrective Document   |  |   |  |  |  |
| Reel # Frame #  | Other  |   |  |  |  |
| Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year         |  |   |  |  |  |
| Name Alaska Heritage Tours  | , Inc.   | 06122000  |  |  |  |
| Formerly  |  |   |  |  |  |
|   |  |   |  |  |  |
| Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association                                  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Other   |  |   |  |  |  |
| Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Alaska, U.S.A.  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached                                       |  |   |  |  |  |
| Name CIRI Alaska Tourism Corporation  |  |   |  |  |  |
| DBA/AKA/TA  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Composed of   |  |   |  |  |  |
| Address (line 1) 2525 C Street  |  |   |  |  |  |
|   |  |   |  |  |  |
|   |  |   |  |  |  |
| Address (line 3) Anchorage  | Alaska, U.S.A. State/Country                                   | 99503<br>Zip Code   |  |  |  |
| Individual General Partnership  | Limited Partnership  | If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is                        |  |  |  |
| not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Corporation     Association   |  | representative should be attached.  |  |  |  |
|   |  | representative should be attached.  |  |  |  |
| Other   | . Nacha II C   | representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) |  |  |  |
| Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza   |  | representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) |  |  |  |
| Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza   | ation Alaska, U.S.   | representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) |  |  |  |

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002108 FRAME: 0206** 

| FORM PTO-1618B<br>Expires 06/30/99<br>OMB 0651-0027  | Page 2   | U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK |
|--|--|---|
| Domestic Representativ   | ve Name and Address Enter for the first Re   |   |
| Name   |  |   |
| Address (line 1)   |  |   |
| Address (line 2)   |  |   |
| Address (line 3)   |  |   |
| Address (line 4)   |  |   |
| Correspondent Name a   | nd Address Area Code and Telephone Number  | (503)778-2116   |
| Name Anne W  | . Glazer, Esq.   |   |
| Address (line 1) Lane Po   | owell Spears Lubersky LLP  |   |
| Address (line 2) 601 S. I  | W. 2nd Ave.  |   |
| Address (line 3) Suite 2   | 2100   |   |
| Address (line 4) Portlar   | nd, Oregon 97204-3158  |   |
| i i agos   | al number of pages of the attached conveyance do<br>attachments.                         | cument # 1  |
|  | Number(s) or Registration Number(s)  | Mark if additional numbers attached                               |
| Enter either the Trademark Applic  | cation Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO                         | TH numbers for the same property).                                |
| Trademark Applic   |  | ration Number(s)  |
| 75892316 75892   | 2313] [ [  |   |
| 75892315 75893   | 2312   |   |
| 75892314 75892   | 2311 [ [   |   |
| Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 6  |  |   |
| Fee Amount   | Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):  | \$ 165.00   |
| Method of Payment:<br>Deposit Account  | Enclosed X Deposit Account   | ¥ 103.00  |
|  | t account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: | # 12-0277   |
|  | Authorization to charge additional fees:   | Yes X No  |
| Statement and Signatur   | e  |   |
| To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. |  |   |
| Anne W. Glaze:   | r Anna (1) Olama   | 6-26-00   |
| Name of Person Sign  |  | Date Signed   |

TRADEMARK REEL: 002108 FRAME: 0207

RECORDED: 06/27/2000

P. 02

File No 60827-D

### State of Alaska

Department of Community and Economic Development Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations

# **CERTIFICATE** OF **AMENDMENT**

## **Business Corporation**

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Community and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, hereby certifies that Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation, duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the Alaska Corporations Code, have been received in this office and have been found to conform to

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Commissioner of Community and Economic Development, and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of

### ALASKA HERITAGE TOURS, INC.

and attaches hereto the original copy of the Articles of Amendment changing the corporate name to

#### CIRI ALASKA TOURISM CORPORATION

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska on JUNE 12, 2000

Le sout sidelle Deborah B. Sedwick

Commissioner of Community and Economic Development

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002108 FRAME: 0208**